Noi commands
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Horizontal

1) NOI/SCENDERE (NEGATIVE)

6) NOI/SPENDERE (NEGATIVE)

8) NOI/RIPOSARSI (NEGATIVE)

9) NOI/INSEGNARE (POSITIVE)
11) NOI/RISPONDERE (POSITIVE)
12) NOI/RISPONDERE (NEGATIVE)
13) NOI/SPOSARSI (NEGATIVE)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
7)
10)

Vertical
NOI/SENTIRSI (NEGATIVE)
NOI/CONOSCERE (NEGATIVE)
NOI/SPOSARSI (NEGATIVE)
NOI/RIPOSARSI (NEGATIVE)
NOI/SCRIVERE (NEGATIVE)
NOI/ESSERE (POSITIVE)
NOI/SPENDERE (POSITIVE)
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